Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde

Regionalliga West 3

Heimmannschaft
Danis Milchbar

A1 Gruber Erich
A2 Elias Christian
A3 Vitai Attila
A4 Steinberger Erich
A5 Zwiefelhofer Friedrich
A6
statt ab Spielnr far
A5
A6
49
15
180 A2, B4
171 B4
High-Finish A3 102

Low-Darts-Legs

1 A1
Darts 34 53 26
Rest
Finish 16 2 40
2 A2
Darts 30 31 27 36
Rest 47 32 20
Finish 4
3 A3
Darts 30 29 30 43
Rest 12
Finish 36 4 4
4 A4
Darts 36 33 25 33
Rest 2 5 18
Finish 22
5 Doppel A1
Darts
Rest
Finish
6 A3
Darts 24 26 29
Rest

Finish 102 48 32

16.90
16.93
16.33
16.20

Datum

3.11.2024

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

B5
B6

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

Schwarzschachner Kevin

statt

Spielort

Ybbs an der Donau

Gastmannschaft
DC Rusch Darta 2

Wieseneder Jakob

Aigner Manuel
Zollhuber Stefan

ab Spielnr
24
B1
36 51 27
16 10 13
B2
33 30 29
4
48 52
B3
32 27 30
36 121
43
B4
34 31 27
35
10 32
Doppel B1
B4
21 27 27
120 26 20

flr

35

16

42
10

32

40

13.71
15.95
15.03
17.29



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

38

16

30

18

24

36

24

20

48

30

40

30

14

31

32

26

36
14

30

56

A2
31

32
Doppel A2

A4
24

58
A1
30

A1
33
40

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
27
71

A3
24

40

A2
22

32
A2
32

32

A1
24
32

A4
36
16

A3
47

27

30

25

26

30

24
20

23

23

78

22

20

24

110

30

17

21
126

33

20

33

24

26

38

23

28

26

36

29

21
28

28

0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

33
84

30
14

21
145

24
48

48

32

30
17

27
177

33
40

24

76

39

20

27
34

30

21
126

32

35

33

20

30

40

21
208

24
114

30

27

65

36

48
19

B1
27
147

Doppel B2

B3
27
136

B2
27
10

B4
24

58
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
21
175

B2
24
48

B3
21
262

B4
26

20

B3
27
87

B2
22

24
B1
30
105

33
10

27
12

24
64

24
99

30
10

20

50

27
49
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